Resultater — Park Tour 2 2020

2020-08-25

Svar 1

©®ONOOR WD~

Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Mikkel Holm

Morten Fenger-Grgn
Kent Kragh

Isak Riis Persson
Thomas Fredberg

Keld Hinge Krogsgaard
Elanor Henriksen

Allan Thesbjerg

Troels Nielsen

Erik Thesbjerg

Jan Thomsen

Mads Mikkelsen
Anders Bank

Morten Kjeer

Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard
Jens Bgarsting

Peter Kilden Jensen
Seline Hinge

Anton Andersen
Carsten Lind

Rikke Holm

Henrik Henriksen

Per Mgnster Jargensen
Filip Verhelst

Lukas Verhelst
Susanne Thyssen
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Anna Movin

Christian Biering
Simon Fjordvald

Frank Krog Jensen
Knud Fjordvald

Jonas Persson

Britta Ank Pedersen
Anette Pind

Grethe Anezeus

Jes Lindholm Jensen
Eigil Nielsen

Knud Vogelius
Marcelino Yohan
Severin Kilden

Carsten Thyssen
Celine Hinge Krogsgaard
Harald Skoggy

(52 / 52)
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK FROS
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Viborg Orienteringsklub
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK

MeOS 2020-08-26 19:26:00, Sveer 1, (1/3)

Tid
14:56
16:51
17:37
18:06
18:18
18:27
19:03
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:37
19:52
19:59
20:38
20:39
20:58
20:59
21:.07
21:08
21:10
21:13
21:16
21:48
21:48
22:.02
22:19
22:38
23:13
23:20
23:23
23:39
24:23
24:26
25.07
25:38
26:07
26:44
27:49
28:38
39:59
2:05:12
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Efter

+1:55
+2:41
+3:10
+3:22
+3:31
+4:07
+4:33
+4:34
+4:36
+4:41
+4:56
+5:03
+5:42
+5:43
+6:02
+6:03
+6:11
+6:12
+6:14
+6:17
+6:20
+6:52
+6:52
+7:06
+7:23
+7:42
+8:17
+8:24
+8:27
+8:43
+9:27
+9:30
+10:11
+10:42
+11:11
+11:48
+12:53
+13:42
+25:03

Tidstab
00:13
00:00
00:37
00:25
00:35
00:58
00:16
00:25
00:00
01:18
00:43
00:30
00:19
02:33
00:42
00:40
00:00
01:12
00:23
01:27
00:37
00:22
00:37
00:21
02:04
02:14
01:05
00:41
01:27
00:17
00:18
01:21
00:34
01:19
01:44
01:04
01:33
02:20
01:29
05:13

+110:16  01:11



Holger Skoggay
Jess Rasmussen
Kirsten Isak
Lucas McGrail
Patrick McGrail
Rie McGrail
Valdemar Skogay
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Alberte Thyssen

Hanne Borup Fredberg
Jagrgen Munster-Swendsen
Ella Kleerke Mikkelsen
Johanne Skouboe

Eline Thyssen

Mathias Klinge

Tommy Jakobsen

9. Elin Holm Jensen

10. Troels Jensen

11. Karen-Lisbeth Fredberg
12. Trille Ditlevsen

13. Vibeke Vogelius

Jonas Wulff

Karl Ditlevsen

Irene K. Mikkelsen
Johanne Biering

Laura Holm

Sigrid @hlenschlzeger Nielsen
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Mellemsveaer

Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn
Nanna Jensen

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Mark Berry

Elias Fuglegaard

Mkkel Balleby

Esther Henriksen

Siv Borup Fredberg

Mette

Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Birgitte Aagaard

Emil Borup Fredberg
Gustav @rgaard Sgrensen
Lea Elveberg

Nana Jensen

Thomas H. Kokholm
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Let

Emil Fredberg

Mattias Rokkjeer

Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn
Emil Rokkjaer

hown -~

Silkeborg OK

Viborg Orienteringsklub

Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK

(19/19)
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK

(16 /16)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

(20 / 20)
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

MeOS 2020-08-26 19:26:00, Sveer 1, (2/3)

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
16:07
17:52
18:35
18:56
18:58
20:33
20:53
21:32
24:04
25:26
28:17
29:39
31:05
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
12:11
18:19
19:25
19:52
20:42
21:00
21:14
22:53
28:51
31:50
33:36
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

10:49
11:42
12:20
16:21

Efter

+1:45
+2:28
+2:49
+2:51
+4:26
+4:46
+5:25
+7:57
+9:19
+12:10
+13:32
+14:58

Efter

+6:08
+7:14
+7:41
+8:31
+8:49
+9:03
+10:42
+16:40
+19:39
+21:25

Efter

+0:53
+1:31
+5:32

Tidstab
00:15
00:40
00:26
00:26
00:18
01:07
01:40
01:10
00:59
01:36
03:56
05:35
00:54

Tidstab
00:21
00:31
01:15
03:09
00:56
03:58
01:39
01:54
02:36
09:10
08:25

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:52



MeOS 2020-08-26 19:26:00, Let, (3/3)

Kristine Skouboe Horsens OK 16:24 +5:35 00:23
Ella Lindved Horsens OK 18:54 +8:05 00:52
Celia Eriksens Horsens OK 18:58 +8:09 00:52
Camilla Lind Uden klub 20:06 +9:17 00:51
Silja Amundsen Horsens OK 23:02 +12:13  03:05
Thora Horsens OK 24:24 +13:35 03:10
Freja Horsens OK 24:27 +13:38 02:59
Alma Lindved Horsens OK 25:25 +14:36 04:42
Frederik Andersen Horsens OK 25:51 +15:02 02:50
Erik Warncke Horsens OK 27:15 +16:26  00:00
Asbjern Jstergaard Horsens OK 29:30 +18:41 02:16
Christian Marquirt Horsens OK 31:10 +20:21  03:21
Agnes Lindved Horsens OK 31:16 +20:27 04:00
Andrea Wilsky Horsens OK 32:00 +21:11 07:11
Ragnhild @hlenschleeger Nielsen Silkeborg OK Ej startet

William McGrail Silkeborg OK Ej startet



