

Resultater – Park Tour 2 2020

2020-08-25

Svær 1	(52 / 52)	Tid	Efter	Tidstab
1. Elias Hinge Krogsgaard	Silkeborg OK	14:56		00:13
2. Mikkel Holm	Horsens OK	16:51	+1:55	00:00
3. Morten Fenger-Grøn	Silkeborg OK	17:37	+2:41	00:37
4. Kent Kragh	Horsens OK	18:06	+3:10	00:25
5. Isak Riis Persson	Silkeborg OK	18:18	+3:22	00:35
6. Thomas Fredberg	Silkeborg OK	18:27	+3:31	00:58
7. Keld Hinge Krogsgaard	Silkeborg OK	19:03	+4:07	00:16
8. Elanor Henriksen	Horsens OK	19:29	+4:33	00:25
9. Allan Thesbjerg	Horsens OK	19:30	+4:34	00:00
10. Troels Nielsen	Horsens OK	19:32	+4:36	01:18
11. Erik Thesbjerg	Horsens OK	19:37	+4:41	00:43
12. Jan Thomsen	OK Pan	19:52	+4:56	00:30
13. Mads Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	19:59	+5:03	00:19
14. Anders Bank	Silkeborg OK	20:38	+5:42	02:33
15. Morten Kjær	Silkeborg OK	20:39	+5:43	00:42
16. Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard	Silkeborg OK	20:58	+6:02	00:40
17. Jens Børsting	Silkeborg OK	20:59	+6:03	00:00
18. Peter Kilden Jensen	OK Pan	21:07	+6:11	01:12
19. Seline Hinge	Silkeborg OK	21:08	+6:12	00:23
20. Anton Andersen	Horsens OK	21:10	+6:14	01:27
21. Carsten Lind	OK FROS	21:13	+6:17	00:37
22. Rikke Holm	Horsens OK	21:16	+6:20	00:22
23. Henrik Henriksen	Horsens OK	21:48	+6:52	00:37
23. Per Mønster Jørgensen	Horsens OK	21:48	+6:52	00:21
25. Filip Verhelst	Horsens OK	22:02	+7:06	02:04
26. Lukas Verhelst	Horsens OK	22:19	+7:23	02:14
27. Susanne Thyssen	Horsens OK	22:38	+7:42	01:05
28. Marianne Lynge Krogh	Kolding OK	23:13	+8:17	00:41
29. Anna Movin	Silkeborg OK	23:20	+8:24	01:27
30. Christian Biering	Silkeborg OK	23:23	+8:27	00:17
31. Simon Fjordvald	Silkeborg OK	23:39	+8:43	00:18
32. Frank Krog Jensen	Horsens OK	24:23	+9:27	01:21
33. Knud Fjordvald	Silkeborg OK	24:26	+9:30	00:34
34. Jonas Persson	Silkeborg OK	25:07	+10:11	01:19
35. Britta Ank Pedersen	Horsens OK	25:38	+10:42	01:44
36. Anette Pind	Horsens OK	26:07	+11:11	01:04
37. Grethe Anæus	Viborg Orienteringsklub	26:44	+11:48	01:33
38. Jes Lindholm Jensen	Silkeborg OK	27:49	+12:53	02:20
39. Eigil Nielsen	Horsens OK	28:38	+13:42	01:29
40. Knud Vogelius	Silkeborg OK	39:59	+25:03	05:13
41. Marcelino Yohan	Horsens OK	2:05:12	+110:16	01:11
Severin Kilden	OK Pan	Fejlklip		
Carsten Thyssen	Horsens OK	Ej startet		
Celine Hinge Krogsgaard	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		
Harald Skogøy	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		

Holger Skogøy	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet
Jess Rasmussen	Viborg Orienteringsklub	Ej startet
Kirsten Isak	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet
Lucas McGrail	OK Pan	Ej startet
Patrick McGrail	OK Pan	Ej startet
Rie McGrail	OK Pan	Ej startet
Valdemar Skogøy	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet

Svær 2		(19 / 19)	Tid	Efter	Tidstab
1.	Alberte Thyssen	Horsens OK	16:07		00:15
2.	Hanne Borup Fredberg	Silkeborg OK	17:52	+1:45	00:40
3.	Jørgen Münster-Swendsen	Silkeborg OK	18:35	+2:28	00:26
4.	Ella Klærke Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	18:56	+2:49	00:26
5.	Johanne Skouboe	Horsens OK	18:58	+2:51	00:18
6.	Eline Thyssen	Horsens OK	20:33	+4:26	01:07
7.	Mathias Klinge	Horsens OK	20:53	+4:46	01:40
8.	Tommy Jakobsen	Horsens OK	21:32	+5:25	01:10
9.	Elin Holm Jensen	Horsens OK	24:04	+7:57	00:59
10.	Troels Jensen	Horsens OK	25:26	+9:19	01:36
11.	Karen-Lisbeth Fredberg	Silkeborg OK	28:17	+12:10	03:56
12.	Trille Ditlevsen	Horsens OK	29:39	+13:32	05:35
13.	Vibeke Vogelius	Silkeborg OK	31:05	+14:58	00:54
	Jonas Wulff	Horsens OK	Fejlklip		
	Karl Ditlevsen	Horsens OK	Fejlklip		
	Irene K. Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	Ej startet		
	Johanne Biering	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		
	Laura Holm	Horsens OK	Ej startet		
	Sigrid Øhlenschlæger Nielsen	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		

Mellemsvær		(16 / 16)	Tid	Efter	Tidstab
1.	Asbjørn Faber Fenger-Grøn	Silkeborg OK	12:11		00:21
2.	Nanna Jensen	Silkeborg OK	18:19	+6:08	00:31
3.	Eskild Stig Nielsen	Horsens OK	19:25	+7:14	01:15
4.	Mark Berry	Horsens OK	19:52	+7:41	03:09
5.	Elias Fuglegaard	Horsens OK	20:42	+8:31	00:56
6.	Mkkel Balleby	Horsens OK	21:00	+8:49	03:58
7.	Esther Henriksen	Horsens OK	21:14	+9:03	01:39
8.	Siv Borup Fredberg	Silkeborg OK	22:53	+10:42	01:54
9.	Mette	Horsens OK	28:51	+16:40	02:36
10.	Astrid Lykke Nielsen	Horsens OK	31:50	+19:39	09:10
11.	Birgitte Aagaard	Horsens OK	33:36	+21:25	08:25
	Emil Borup Fredberg	Silkeborg OK	Fejlklip		
	Gustav Ørgaard Sørensen	Silkeborg OK	Fejlklip		
	Lea Elveberg	Silkeborg OK	Fejlklip		
	Nana Jensen	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		
	Thomas H. Kokholm	Horsens OK	Ej startet		

Let		(20 / 20)	Tid	Efter	Tidstab
1.	Emil Fredberg	Silkeborg OK	10:49		00:00
2.	Mattias Rokkjær	OK Pan	11:42	+0:53	00:00
3.	Astrid Faber Fenger-Grøn	Silkeborg OK	12:20	+1:31	00:00
4.	Emil Rokkjær	OK Pan	16:21	+5:32	00:52

5.	Kristine Skouboe	Horsens OK	16:24	+5:35	00:23
6.	Ella Lindved	Horsens OK	18:54	+8:05	00:52
7.	Celia Eriksens	Horsens OK	18:58	+8:09	00:52
8.	Camilla Lind	Uden klub	20:06	+9:17	00:51
9.	Silja Amundsen	Horsens OK	23:02	+12:13	03:05
10.	Thora	Horsens OK	24:24	+13:35	03:10
11.	Freja	Horsens OK	24:27	+13:38	02:59
12.	Alma Lindved	Horsens OK	25:25	+14:36	04:42
13.	Frederik Andersen	Horsens OK	25:51	+15:02	02:50
14.	Erik Warncke	Horsens OK	27:15	+16:26	00:00
15.	Asbjørn Østergaard	Horsens OK	29:30	+18:41	02:16
16.	Christian Marqurt	Horsens OK	31:10	+20:21	03:21
17.	Agnes Lindved	Horsens OK	31:16	+20:27	04:00
18.	Andrea Wilsky	Horsens OK	32:00	+21:11	07:11
	Ragnhild Øhlenschläger Nielsen	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		
	William McGrail	Silkeborg OK	Ej startet		